Product Change Notification
#112976- 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO
LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS
OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS
ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS
INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE,

receiving department of this change.
Please contact your Intel Field Sales Representative with any questions, requests or concerns.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4770K  3.5 GHz  CM8064601464206  SR147  927924
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4770  3.4 GHz  CM8064601464303  SR149  927928
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4670K  3.4 GHz  CM8064601464506  SR14A  927930
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4670  3.4 GHz  CM8064601464706  SR14D  927936
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4570  3.2 GHz  CM8064601464707  SR14E  927938
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4440  3.1 GHz  CM8064601464800  SR14F  927940
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4430  3.0 GHz  CM8064601464802  SR14G  927942
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4770S  3.1 GHz  CM8064601465504  SR14H  927944
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4570S  2.9 GHz  CM8064601465605  SR14J  927951
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4670S  3.1 GHz  CM8064601465703  SR14K  927953
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4440S  2.8 GHz  CM8064601465804  SR14L  927956
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4430S  2.7 GHz  CM8064601465803  SR14M  927958
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4770T  2.5 GHz  CM8064601465902  SR14N  927960
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4670T  2.3 GHz  CM8064601466003  SR14P  927963
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4765T  2.0 GHz  CM8064601466200  SR14Q  927966
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4570T  2.9 GHz  CM8064601466203  SR14R  927968
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1275 v3  3.5 GHz  CM8064601466508  SR14S  927970
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1245 v3  3.4 GHz  CM8064601466509  SR14T  927972
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1285 v3  3.6 GHz  CM8064601466703  SR14W  927978
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1280 v3  3.6 GHz  CM8064601467001  SR150  927988
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1270 v3  3.5 GHz  CM8064601467101  SR151  927990
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1240 v3  3.4 GHz  CM8064601467102  SR152  927992
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1230 v3  3.3 GHz  CM8064601467202  SR153  927994
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1220 v3  3.1 GHz  CM8064601467204  SR154  927996
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1230L v3  1.8 GHz  CM8064601467601  SR158  928004
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1265L v3  2.5 GHz  CM8064601467406  SR15A  928007
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1285L v3  3.1 GHz  CM8064601466804  SR15B  928010
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4770K  3.5 GHz  BX80646I74770K   SR147  928550
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4770K  3.5 GHz  BXF80646I74770K  SR147  928551
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4770K  3.5 GHz  BXC80646I74770K  SR147  928552
Boxed Intel® Xeon® Processor  E3-1275 v3  3.5 GHz  BX80646E31275V3  SR14S  928627